
 
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
                 Page:   1    of   2   

 
  

 Project Name: Board Up Services – Rental, Installation   Procurement Specialist:  Robert Kelly                                        
 and Removal of Security Door Panels and Security Window Panels  
 
 Specification No:  123571A     Department:  Fleet and Facility Management                    
       
 Conference Date:   Friday, May 20, 2016                  Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 1:00 P.M.                   
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 
Number 

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Robert Kelly City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2025 Robert.Kelly@cityofchicago.org 

Steve Swierski VPS 

The Vacant Property Specialists 

4010 South Morgan 

Chicago, Illinois 60609 

800-918-9100 steven.swierski@vps360.com 

Timothy J. Hanisch Builders Chicago Corporation 5129 Pearl Street 

Schiller Park, Illinois 60176 

773-601-8314 thanisch@builderschicago.com 

William Kelly City of Chicago, Department of Fleet 

and Facility Management 

30 North LaSalle Street 

Suite 300 

Chicago, Illinois 60602 

312-744-6043 wkelly@cityofchicago.org 

Kevin Pater City of Chicago, Department of Fleet 

and Facility Management 

30 North LaSalle Street 

Suite 300 

Chicago, Illinois 60602 

 312-744-7399 kevin.pater@cityofchicago.org 

Brandon Buhai DAWGS 

Door & Window Guard Systems 

8770 West Bryn Mawr Avenue 

Suite 1300 

Chicago, Illinois 60631 

312-265-2497 

Ext: 801 
bbuhai@dawgsinc.com 

Steve Werner DAWGS 

Door & Window Guard Systems 

8770 West Bryn Mawr Avenue 

Suite 1300 

Chicago, Illinois 60631 

312-265-2497 

Ext: 804 
swerner@dawgsinc.com 

Devon Granger 

 

 

 

 

 

A & D Property Services, Inc. 7346 South Exchange Avenue 

Chicago, Illinois 60649 

773-933-7840 customerservice@adpropertyservices.com 
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Maurice Gaynor On Call Properties 921 Oakton Street 

Elk Grove Village, Illinois 

60007 

847-979-8614 sub@oncallp.com 

Ayenew Biru J.D. ANB Consulting 

 

111 East Lower Wacker 

Suite 2800 

Chicago, Illinois 60601 

312-888-1063 biru.ayenew@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 
 
 


